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	R371-1
	R372-1
	R373-2
	R374-2
	R375-2
	R376-2
	R385-2
	R386-2
	R387-2
	R388-2
	U30-9
	U31-8


	MUX_SCL
	Pins
	R373-1
	U30-21

	NetLabels
	MUX_SCL


	MUX_SDA
	Pins
	R374-1
	U30-22

	NetLabels
	MUX_SDA


	NetU30_40
	Pins
	U30-40


	NetU30_41
	Pins
	U30-41


	NetU30_48
	Pins
	U30-48


	NetU30_49
	Pins
	U30-49


	NetU30_50
	Pins
	U30-50


	NetU30_53
	Pins
	U30-53


	NetU30_54
	Pins
	U30-54


	NetU30_55
	Pins
	U30-55


	PDO0
	Pins
	D52-2
	Q21-3

	NetLabels
	PDO0


	PDO0_LED
	Pins
	D52-1
	R362-1

	NetLabels
	PDO0_LED


	PDO1
	Pins
	D53-2
	Q22-3

	NetLabels
	PDO1


	PDO1_LED
	Pins
	D53-1
	R363-1

	NetLabels
	PDO1_LED


	PDO_0
	Pins
	Q21-1
	U30-42

	NetLabels
	PDO_0
	PDO_0


	PDO_1
	Pins
	Q22-1
	Q23-1
	R404-1
	U30-43

	NetLabels
	PDO_1
	PDO_1
	PDO_1


	PDO_1_R
	Pins
	Q23-2
	R405-1

	NetLabels
	PDO_1_R


	PG_PD
	Pins
	Q24-1
	R400-1
	U32-8

	NetLabels
	PG_PD
	PG_PD

	Ports
	PG_PD


	PP_C
	Pins
	R361-2
	R365-2
	U30-25

	NetLabels
	PP_C


	PP_HV
	Pins
	C310-1
	C311-1
	R398-2
	U30-1
	U30-2
	U30-11
	U30-12

	NetLabels
	PP_HV
	PP_HV
	PP_HV


	PP_HV_L_A
	Pins
	D54-1
	R397-1

	NetLabels
	PP_HV_L_A


	PP_HV_L_K
	Pins
	D54-2
	Q24-3

	NetLabels
	PP_HV_L_K


	PP_HV_OUT
	Pins
	C322-1
	C323-1
	C324-1
	C325-1
	C326-1
	C327-1
	L19-2
	R396-2
	R398-1
	U32-5
	Y20-1

	NetLabels
	PP_HV_OUT


	RT_PD
	Pins
	R407-1
	U32-7

	NetLabels
	RT_PD


	SNUB_PD
	Pins
	C304-2
	C305-2
	R364-2

	NetLabels
	SNUB_PD


	SPI-CLK-PD
	Pins
	J31-5
	R389-1

	NetLabels
	SPI-CLK-PD


	SPI-CS-PD
	Pins
	J31-7
	R390-1

	NetLabels
	SPI-CS-PD


	SPI-MISO-PD
	Pins
	J31-1
	R379-1

	NetLabels
	SPI-MISO-PD


	SPI-MOSI-PD
	Pins
	J31-3
	R382-1

	NetLabels
	SPI-MOSI-PD


	SPI_CLK_PD
	Pins
	R389-2
	U30-38
	U31-6

	NetLabels
	SPI_CLK_PD
	SPI_CLK_PD
	SPI_CLK_PD


	SPI_CS_PD
	Pins
	R388-1
	R390-2
	U30-39
	U31-1

	NetLabels
	SPI_CS_PD
	SPI_CS_PD
	SPI_CS_PD


	SPI_MISO_PD
	Pins
	R379-2
	R385-1
	R394-1
	U30-36
	U31-2

	NetLabels
	SPI_MISO_PD
	SPI_MISO_PD
	SPI_MISO_PD


	SPI_MOSI_PD
	Pins
	R382-2
	U30-37
	U31-5

	NetLabels
	SPI_MOSI_PD
	SPI_MOSI_PD
	SPI_MOSI_PD


	SS/TRK_PD
	Pins
	C328-1
	U32-11

	NetLabels
	SS/TRK_PD


	SW_PP_HV
	Pins
	C320-1
	L19-1
	U32-1
	U32-2

	NetLabels
	SW_PP_HV


	SYNC_PD
	Pins
	R408-1
	U32-6

	NetLabels
	SYNC_PD


	V3P3-S0-S5
	Pins
	C306-1
	C307-1
	R359-2
	R360-2
	R362-2
	R363-2
	U30-5

	NetLabels
	V3P3-S0-S5
	V3P3-S0-S5


	V3P3_S0
	Pins
	R359-1
	R400-2


	V3P3_S5
	Pins
	R360-1
	R381-2
	R383-2


	V5P0_S0
	Pins
	C301-1
	R361-1
	R397-2


	V12P0_S0
	Pins
	F4-1


	V12V
	Pins
	C317-1
	C318-1
	C319-1
	L18-2
	R399-1
	U32-13
	U32-14

	NetLabels
	V12V


	V12V_F
	Pins
	F4-2
	L18-1

	NetLabels
	V12V_F


	VBUS_PD
	Pins
	C302-1
	C303-1
	C304-1
	C305-1
	U30-3
	U30-4
	U30-13
	U30-14



	Ports
	5V_PB
	9V_PB
	CC1
	CC2
	CTL0#
	CTL1#
	ENABLE_PD
	FLIP#
	HPDIN
	I2C1_SCL
	I2C1_SDA
	PG_PD





